
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NEVADA POLICE UNION BOARD MEMBERS 
Dan Gordon President NHP dgordon@nvpolice.org 

James Mortimore Vice President NDOW jmortimore@nvpolice.org 

Jennifer Johnson Southern Director P&P jjohnson@nvpolice.org 

Luis Villanueva Member NHP lvillanueva@nvpolice.org 

Daisy Kollasch Member NHP dkollasch@nvpolice.org 

Heriberto (Eddie) Pinon Member University Police Services hpinon@nvpolice.org 

Kyle Groth Member Parks kgroth@nvpolice.org 

Justin Branske Supervisor at Large NHP JBranske@nvpolice.org 

Robert Haigney Retiree Liaison BHaigney@nvpolice.org 

NEVADA POLICE UNION UNIT L COMMITTEE 
Asa Kulkin Chair P&P akulkin@nvpolice.org 

John Galicia Vice Chair University Police Services jgalicia@nvpolice.org 

Jessica Moore Vice Chair P&P 

NEVADA POLICE UNION STEWARDS 
Lea Allendale Steward P&P/Southern ldamschen@nvpolice.org 

Zack Blackwood Steward NDOW/Southern 

John Cessford Steward NDI/Eastern 

Travis Clinton Steward Parks/Northern 

Brad Crane Steward NDOW/Northern bcrane@nvpolice.org 

Scott Egy Steward Parks/Western segy@nvpolice.org 

Brandi Estes Steward Dispatch/Southern 

Michael Gocke Steward NHP/Northern 

Kevin Johnson Steward NHP.Northern 

Kendra Karch Steward Dispatch/Northern 

Rick Keller Steward State Parks/Southern rkeller@nvpolice.org 

Alan Kimbrell Steward NHP/Eastern akimbrell@nvpolice.org 

Ian Knight Steward UPS/Northern iknight@nvpolice.org 

Leonard Lake Steward AG/Eastern 

Marcus McIntosh Steward NHP/Northern 

Martin Moran Steward NHP/Southern 

Dave Olson Steward UPS/Northern dolson@nvpolice.org 

William Perez Steward UPS/Southern wperez@nvpolice.org 

Daniel Robledo Steward NHP/Northern drobledo@nvpolice.org 

Tyler Roukie Steward P&P/Northern troukie@nvpolice.org 

Daniel Schwedhelm Steward NHP/Eastern 

Sean SeGraves Steward P&P/Northern ssegraves@nvpolice.org 

Michael Thompson Steward UPS/Northern 

Ryan Wells Steward UPS/Southern 
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